
























































































































































































Please Remit Payment to COBRA ENVIRONMENTAL INC

15896 Mellen Ln

Jupiter FL 33478

Thank you for your business!

Cobra Environmental INC
15896 Mellen Ln
Jupiter, FL  33478
+1 5613981122
Justin@cobraenvironmental.com
www.CobraEnvironmental.com

BILL TO
City of Pinellas Park, FL
5141 78th Avenue North
Pinellas Park, FL  33781

INVOICE 21718

DATE 06/03/2024    TERMS Net 30

DUE DATE 07/03/2024

PROJECT NAME LOCATION
FY 2024 Issuance Various Locations City Wide

DATE ACTIVITY QTY RATE AMOUNT

04/24/2024 Pre Clean & CCTV Inspection
Pre Cleaned and Televised 8" Sewer lines for Liner 
Installation (Line Item 3)

2,363 3.00 7,089.00

04/24/2024 Pre Clean & CCTV Inspection
Pre Cleaned and Televised 18" Sewer lines for Liner 
Installation (Line Item 5)

741 6.00 4,446.00

04/24/2024 Specialty Cleaning - 14" to 18" Diameter
Specialty Cleaning - 14" to 18" Diameter (Line Item 11)

2,183 10.00 21,830.00

04/24/2024 Additional Access Cost
Additional Access Cost (Easement or Back Yard set 
up) Line Item 19

3 350.00 1,050.00

04/24/2024 CIPP-8"
Install 8" CIPP (Line Item 22)

2,365.70 42.00 99,359.40

04/24/2024 CIPP-18"
Install 18" CIPP (Line Item 26)

2,737.50 78.00 213,525.00

04/24/2024 Reinstate Laterals Internally
Reinstate Laterals Internally (Line Item 63)

64 450.00 28,800.00

04/24/2024 MOT
MOT SETUP: CONES, SIGNS, ARROW BOARD 
(Line Item 2)

12 1,200.00 14,400.00

05/13/2024 Services:Dumping Fee
es to Dump Debris from Heavy Cleaning at approved 
facilities

1 3,751.14 3,751.14

06/05/2024 PUMP TRUCK
PROVIDE PUMP TRUCK TO REMOVE SEWAGE 
(Hourly)

18 250.00 4,500.00

TOTAL DUE $398,750.54


	Main Lining Contract
	Change Order
	Invoice_21718_from_Cobra_Environmental_INC (1)

